NUMBERS FROM INFINITY MONTHLY STATEMENTS

DATE of

statement
3/29/2013
4/30/2013
5/31/2013

6/28/2013

7/31/2013
8/30/2013
10/1/2013
11/5/2013
11/29/2013
12/31/2014
1/31/2014
2/28/2014

DATE of

statement
3/31/2014
4/30/2014
6/12/2014

8/1/2014
9/3/2014
10/2/2014
11/6/2014
12/10/2014
1/14/2015
3/6/2015

3/16/2015

DATE of
statement
3/31/2015
5/20/2015
6/11/2015

7/2/2015

7/31/2015
9/01/2015

EXPENSES

EXPENSES

EXPENSES

DESCRIPTION

Royalty for Jan 2013
Royalty for Feb 2013

Royalty for March 2013

Royalty for April 2013

Royalty for May 2013

Royalty for June 2013

Royalty for July 2013

Royalty for August 2013

Royalty for Sept 2013
Royalty for Oct 2013

Royalty for Nov 2013
Royalty for Dec 2013

DESCRIPTION

Royalty for Jan 2014
Royalty for Feb 2014

Royalty for March 2014

Royalty for April 2014
Royalty for May 2014

Royalty for June 2014

Royalty for July 2014

Royalty for August 2014

Royalty for Sept 2014
Royalty for Oct 2014
Royalty for Nov 2014

Royalty for Dec 2014

DESCRIPTION

Royalty for Jan 2015
Royalty for Feb 2015

Royalty for March 2015

Royalty for April 2015
Royalty for May 2015

Royalty for June 2015

Total:

Total:

SALES

total
$12.87
$22.79
$8.55

$5.38

$10.65
$0
$74.27
$20.46
$6.40
$0.00
$4.24
$22.61
$188.22

SALES
total
$3.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0
$1.08
$7.57
$10.78
$14.96
$1.08
$1.08
$34.70

$4.82
$81.39

SALES
total
$1.08

$1.08
$7.48
$6.40
$599.21
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Books

Amt DUE

$32.26
$22.79
$8.55

$13.93

$24.58
$24.58
$74.27
$20.46
$6.40
$6.40
$10.64
$33.25

Amt DUE

3.17
0
0
2.15
3.23
$10.80
21.58
14.96
16.04
17.12
51.82

56.64

Amt DUE

1.08
1.08
2.16
9.64
16.04
$615.25

My Bank Statements

Deposits by Mail
To my Bank

4/15/2013 - $32.26
4/25/2013 - $36.25

5/20/2013 - $22.79

8/20/2013 - $24.58

10/28/2013 - $74.27
11/21/2013 - $20.46

Total: $210.61

Deposits by Mail
To my Bank

3/24/14 - $36.42

11/1/14 - $28.58

Total: $58.00

Deposits by Mail
To my Bank

5/22/2015 - $56.64





