NUMBERS FROM INFINITY MONTHLY STATEMENTS

My Bank Statements

						E-		
DATE of	EXPENSES	DESCRIPTION		SALES	BOOKS	Books	Amt DUE	Deposits by Mail
statement 3/29/2013		Doubly for log 2012		total \$12.87	0	4	¢22.26	To my Bank
3/29/2013 4/30/2013		Royalty for Jan 2013		\$12.07 \$22.79	9 14	1 2	\$32.26 \$22.79	
4/30/2013 5/31/2013		Royalty for Feb 2013 Royalty for March 2013		φ22.79 \$8.55		2	\$8.55	
5/31/2013		Royally for March 2015		Ф 0.00	5	I	φο.00	4/15/2013 - \$32.26
6/28/2013		Royalty for April 2013		\$5.38	5	0	\$13.93	4/25/2013 - \$36.25
7/31/2013		Royalty for May 2013		\$10.65	4	2	\$24.58	5/20/2013 - \$22.79
8/30/2013		Royalty for June 2013		\$0	0	0	\$24.58	
10/1/2013		Royalty for July 2013		\$74.27	21	3	\$74.27	
11/5/2013		Royalty for August 2013		\$20.46	19	0	\$20.46	8/20/2013 - \$24.58
11/29/2013		Royalty for Sept 2013		\$6.40	3	1	\$6.40	
12/31/2014		Royalty for Oct 2013		\$0.00	0	0	\$6.40	10/28/2013 - \$74.27
1/31/2014		Royalty for Nov 2013		\$4.24	1	1	\$10.64	11/21/2013 - \$20.46
2/28/2014		Royalty for Dec 2013		\$22.61	21	0	\$33.25	
			Total:	\$188.22				Total: \$210.61
		DECODIDEION		0 4 I F 0	DOOKO	E-		
DATE of	EXPENSES	DESCRIPTION		SALES	BOOKS	Books	Amt DUE	Deposits by Mail
statement				total			0.47	To my Bank
3/31/2014		Royalty for Jan 2014		\$3.17	0	1	3.17	
4/30/2014		Royalty for Feb 2014		\$0.00	0	0	0	
6/12/2014		Royalty for March 2014		\$0.00	0	0	0	3/24/14 - \$36.42
0/4/0044		Royalty for April 2014		\$0	0	2	2.15	
8/1/2014		Royalty for May 2014		\$1.08	1	0	3.23	
9/3/2014		Royalty for June 2014		\$7.57	2	2	\$10.80	
10/2/2014		Royalty for July 2014		\$10.78	10	0	21.58	
11/6/2014		Royalty for August 2014		\$14.96	8	2	14.96	
12/10/2014		Royalty for Sept 2014		\$1.08	1	0	16.04	
1/14/2015		Royalty for Oct 2014		\$1.08	1	0	17.12	
3/6/2015		Royalty for Nov 2014		\$34.70	28	1	51.82	11/1/14 - \$28.58
3/16/2015		Royalty for Dec 2014		\$4.82	3	1	56.64	
			Total:	\$81.39		_		Total: \$58.00
DATE of	EXPENSES	DESCRIPTION		SALES	BOOKS	E- Books	Amt DUE	Deposits by Mail
statement	LAFLINGLO	DESCRIPTION		total	BOOKS	BOOKS		To my Bank
3/31/2015		Royalty for Jan 2015		\$1.08	1	0	1.08	
5/20/2015		Royalty for Feb 2015		ψ1.00	0	0	1.08	
6/11/2015		Royalty for March 2015		\$1.08	1	č	2.16	
7/2/2015		Royalty for April 2015		\$7.48	4	1	9.64	
7/31/2015		Royalty for May 2015		\$6.40	3	1	16.04	5/22/2015 - \$56.64
9/01/2015		Royalty for June 2015		\$599.21	126	0	\$615.25	0, <u>22</u> ,2010 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
0,01,2010				Ψ000.21	120	Ŭ	φ0101 <u>2</u> 0	